
Breakfast Meal Prices

All Students - Free
Adults & Visitors - 4.00

Lunch Meal Prices
Reduced Students - No Charge

Paid Students - 3.25
Adults & Visitors - 5.25

A La Carte Prices
Extra Meal Entree

Envy & Switch
Ice Cream

Red Velvet Cookie
Water - 16.9oz

Popcorn
Capri Sun Juice

Cocoa Cherry Bar
French Fries

Brownie Fudge
Cereal

Fruit Roll Up
Extra Fruit/Veggie

Dinner Roll
Grahams

Cookies 1.5oz
Extra Milk/Juice

Cheez It

$2.50
$1.75
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$0.60
$0.60
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.35

Elementary Price List
2025-26

Teachers and Staff pay Adult Prices. 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.


