Elementary Price List 2025-26

Teachers and Staff pay Adult Prices.

Breakfast Meal Prices

All Students - Free Adults & Visitors - 4.00

Lunch Meal Prices

Reduced Students - No Charge
Paid Students - 3.25
Adults & Visitors - 5.25

A La Carte Prices

Extra Meal Entree	\$2.50
Envy & Switch	\$1.75
Ice Cream	\$1.50
Red Velvet Cookie	\$1.25
Water - 16.9oz	\$1.25
Popcorn	\$1.25
Capri Sun Juice	\$1.00
Cocoa Cherry Bar	\$1.00
French Fries	\$1.00
Brownie Fudge	\$1.00
Cereal	\$0.75
Fruit Roll Up	\$0.60
Extra Fruit/Veggie	\$0.60
Dinner Roll	\$0.50
Grahams	\$0.50
Cookies 1.5oz	\$0.50
Extra Milk/Juice	\$0.50
Cheez It	\$0.35



This institution is an equal opportunity provider.